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Course Information

ij! SHEEN STEIN EDUTECH
WY vour Medical Education Partner

MBBS course of 6 years I

Eligibility Criteria Documents Requirement

A Score of 50% is required in 12'" Class
Minimum Age : 18 Years

Candidates applying for MBBS must fulfill all
the requirements listed in the guidelines of
Mational Medical Commission({NMC)

Must have Qualified in NEET Exam

bl bl b

Valid Passport with a minimum validity of
6 months /1 year

10 & 12" Certificate
NEET Qualified score card

Birth Certificate

3 Photographs

Hostel & Mess

Year Tuition Fee
1%t Year < 7,000
2" Year 4 7,000
3 Year 4 7,000
4™ Year 4 7,000
5 Year < 7,000
6" Year 4 7,000

Documentation Charges Of Rs. 1,50,000/is Applicable.
Consultancy charges and Processing Fees of Rs. 50,000/is Applicable.

$ 2,500
$ 2,500
$ 2,500
$ 2,500

$ 2,500

$ 2,500
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